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STORE ‘N CARRY DISH CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Freight Class:125
Ships in: 6 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Models 705 and 707 include standard perimeter bumper.

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

Fits Model # Strip Bumpers Perimeter Bumpers
Sta-Clean® 

Vinyl Covers
2-5" Fixed

2-5" Swivel Casters All 8" Swivel Casters
2-Brake & 

2-No Brake Casters

407 Available Available Available Available Available Available

405 Available Available Available N/A N/A Available

705 N/A Std. N/A Available Available Available

707 N/A Std. N/A N/A Std N/A

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR DISH CARTS

Model
Approx. Plate 

Capacity
Accom. 

Plate Size
Compartment # of 

Shelves
Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H W L H

405 66 ea.

100 ea. 

9"
(229)

5" or 7"
(127 or 178)

27"
(686

15-1/8"
384

14"
356)

2 31"
(787

19-1/4"
489

31-1/2"
800)

All swivel
No-Mark, 

cushion tread

5" (127) 64 (29) 18.1 (.70)

407 200 ea. 9"
(229)

35"
(889

18-1/2"
470

14"
356)

2 39-1/8"
(994

22-5/8"
575

31-1/2"
800)

All swivel
No-Mark, 

cushion tread

5" (127) 88 (39.9) 25.9 (1.0)

705 66 ea.

100 ea. 

9"
(229)

5" or 7"
(127 or 178)

27"
(686

15-1/2"
394

14"
356)

1 32"
(813

21"
533

31-1/2"
800)

All swivel,
No-Mark, 

cushion tread

5" (127) 91 (41.3) 18.1 (.70)

707 200 ea. 9"
(229)

32"
(813

18-1/2"
470

14"
356)

1 39-1/2"
(1003

24"
610

31-1/2"
800)

All swivel
No-Mark, 

cushion tread

8" 203) 134 (60.8) 25.9 (1.0)

Model #707

Model 707 shown
with hinged doors
closed.

• Open interior has no diameter or shape restraints on dishes
• Slanted bottom holds plates and bowls in place during

transport 
• No-Mark® cushion tread reduces vibration to better protect

china and reduce noise.
• Heavy-duty stainless steel design construction is durable 

and easy to clean and sanitize

Models 405 and 407
• 500 lb capacity 
• Bottom Shelf adds storage capacity for trays and more

Models 705 and 707
• 700 lb capacity
• Hinged top protects dishes and removes easily for cleaning
• Perimeter bumper protects wall and furniture

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES:
• Perimeter strip bumper available for Models 405 and 407, see below.

• Sta-Clean® vinyl covers available:    
- Cover #09502 fits Model 405, see below.  
- Cover #09503 fits Model 407, see below.

Model #405

This cart’s versatile storage space provides flexibility 
to meet all of your transportation needs. 


