

STORE 'N CARRY DISH CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL



This cart's versatile storage space provides flexibility to meet all of your transportation needs.

- Open interior has no diameter or shape restraints on dishes
- Slanted bottom holds plates and bowls in place during transport
- No-Mark® cushion tread reduces vibration to better protect china and reduce noise.
- Heavy-duty stainless steel design construction is durable and easy to clean and sanitize

Models 405 and 407

- 500 lb capacity
- Bottom Shelf adds storage capacity for trays and more

Models 705 and 707

- 700 lb capacity
- Hinged top protects dishes and removes easily for cleaning
- Perimeter bumper protects wall and furniture

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES:

- Perimeter strip bumper available for Models 405 and 407, see below.
- Sta-Clean® vinyl covers available:
- Cover #09502 fits Model 405, see below.
- Cover #09503 fits Model 407, see below.



	Approx. Plate Capacity	Accom. Plate Size	Compartment			# of	Overall Size					Case Weight	Case Cube
Model			W	L	Н	Shelves	W	L	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m ³)
405	66 ea.	9" (229)	27" (686	15-1/8" 384	14" 356)	2	31" (787	19-1/4" 489	31-1/2" 800)	All swivel No-Mark,	5" (127)	64 (29)	18.1 (.70)
	100 ea.	5" or 7" (127 or 178)								cushion tread			
407	200 ea.	9" (229)	35" (889	18-1/2" 470	14" 356)	2	39-1/8" (994	22-5/8" 575	31-1/2" 800)	All swivel No-Mark, cushion tread	5" (127)	88 (39.9)	25.9 (1.0)
705	66 ea. 100 ea.	9" (229) 5" or 7" (127 or 178)	27" (686	15-1/2" 394	14" 356)	1	32" (813	21" 533	31-1/2" 800)	All swivel, No-Mark, cushion tread	5" (127)	91 (41.3)	18.1 (.70)
707	200 ea.	9" (229)	32" (813	18-1/2" 470	14" 356)	1	39-1/2" (1003	24" 610	31-1/2" 800)	All swivel No-Mark, cushion tread	8" 203)	134 (60.8)	25.9 (1.0)

 $Measurements \ in \ () \ denote \ metric \ millimeters, unless \ otherwise \ specified. \ Models \ 705 \ and \ 707 \ include \ standard \ perimeter \ bumper.$

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR DISH CARTS

Fits Model #	Strip Bumpers	Perimeter Bumpers	Sta-Clean® Vinyl Covers	2-5" Fixed 2-5" Swivel Casters	All 8" Swivel Casters	2-Brake & 2-No Brake Casters
407	Available	Available	Available	Available	Available	Available
405	Available	Available	Available	N/A	N/A	Available
705	N/A	Std.	N/A	Available	Available	Available
707	N/A	Std.	N/A	N/A	Std	N/A